
nchia 
Sisco: 2010 

Shine 

Ref No 

Date 
18.01.24 
29.01.24 

29.01.24 

It is hereby notified that exams for Semester-I (Major and MDC) under CCF 2023 will be held as 

31.01.24 

31.01.24 

02.02.24 
02.02.24 
02.02.24 

PANCHLA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

06.02.24 

o/24 

Raghudebpur, Uluberia, Howrah - 711322 
College Website: www.panchlamv.ac.in 

Email: panchla.mahavidyalaya 1@gmail.com 
Contact : 9874259356/9836127445 

|7:0l- 20 2 4 

per the following routine : 

Time 
12:00-1:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:30-3:30 

11:00-12:00 

12:30-3:30 

10:30-12:30 
1:00-3:00 
1:00-4:00 

1:30-4:30 

.0)-24. 

Component 
IDC Tutorial 

Major Tutorial 
(Major 

subject+SEC) 
Major Tutorial 
Minor Tutorial 

(Minor 
Subjects+SEC) 

Minor 
Tutorial(Minor 
Subjects+SEC) 

IDC Theory 
SEC Theory 

SEC Theory 

Date 

IDC Practical 

Subject 
Philosophy 

Bengali (written exam) 

History,Education,Bengali 
Bengali (written exam) 

AIl subjects 

Philosopby/Psychology 
History, Pol Sc 
Education, 

Bengali,English 
Psyehology 

mandel ed) 
Dr.Arpita Mandal (Nandi) 

Principal 
Panchla Mahavidyalaya 

PR !PAL 
PANGHLA MAAVIDYALAYA 
Raghudevpur, Räjupur, Howrah. 
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